THE DATASHEET OF
AS1113-BQFR
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
austriamicrosystems AG
is now
ams AG
The technical content of this austriamicrosystems datasheet is still valid.
Contact information:

AS1113
Datasheet - Order ing  In format ion
11 Ordering Information
The device is available as the standard products shown in Table 9.
Note: All products are RoHS compliant and Pb-free.
Buy our products or get free samples online at ICdirect: http://www.austriamicrosystems.com/ICdirect
For further information and requests, please contact us mailto:sales@austriamicrosystems.com
or find your local distributor at http://www.austriamicrosystems.com/distributor
Table 9.  Ordering Information
Ordering Code Description Delivery Form Package
AS1113-BSSU 50mA, 16-Channel LED Driver with Diagnostics Tubes 24-pin SSOP
AS1113-BSST 50mA, 16-Channel LED Driver with Diagnostics Tape and Reel 24-pin SSOP
AS1113-BQFR 50mA, 16-Channel LED Driver with Diagnostics Tray 28-pin QFN (5x5mm)
AS1113-BQFT 50mA, 16-Channel LED Driver with Diagnostics Tape and Reel 28-pin QFN (5x5mm)
am
s A
G
Tec